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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,119.00 $536.05 $582.95  0.68 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.68
20 SPOT Totals: $536.05 $1,119.00 $582.95 

3 $324.97 $117.25 $207.72  0.20  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.20
3FOR$1 Totals: $117.25 $324.97 $207.72 

5 $9,457.19 $5,162.04 $4,295.15  5.77  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 5.77
5 SPOT Totals: $5,162.04 $9,457.19 $4,295.15 

2 $2,366.45 $1,465.08 $901.37  1.44  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $4,072.62 $2,867.77 $1,204.85  2.49  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $1,328.55 $978.35 $350.20  0.81  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $302.00 $20.25 $281.75  0.18  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,111.75 $62.63 $1,049.12  0.68  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $29.70 $9.35 $20.35  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.62
BEST BET Totals: $5,403.43 $9,211.07 $3,807.64 

1 $297.75 $147.05 $150.70  0.18  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,449.60 $2,732.20 $717.40  2.11  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $1,949.35 $1,499.20 $450.15  1.19  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $520.10 $93.00 $427.10  0.32  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $817.00 $554.05 $262.95  0.50  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,380.42 $5,027.52 $2,352.90  4.51  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $663.29 $408.73 $254.56  0.40  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $21.00 $1.00 $20.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $346.06 $273.00 $73.06  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $40.35 $12.01 $28.34  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.35 $1.75 $0.60  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $29.25 $1.50 $27.75  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $7.25 $1.00 $6.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.48
BONUS BA Totals: $10,752.01 $15,528.27 $4,776.26 

40 $3,556.10 $2,925.40 $630.70  2.17 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.17
BOTTOM S Totals: $2,925.40 $3,556.10 $630.70 

32 $110.00 $26.00 $84.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $26.00 $110.00 $84.00 

4 $157.50 $100.00 $57.50  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $126.00 $0.00 $126.00  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $31.52 $0.00 $31.52  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.19
KINGO Totals: $100.00 $315.02 $215.02 

8 $4,248.24 $2,444.60 $1,803.64  2.59  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 2.59
MBPENNY Totals: $2,444.60 $4,248.24 $1,803.64 

2 $706.25 $453.60 $252.65  0.43  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $3,247.30 $2,933.35 $313.95  1.98  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $15,786.00 $14,940.40 $845.60  9.64  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $392.00 $61.40 $330.60  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $284.50 $25.00 $259.50  0.17  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $469.30 $292.25 $177.05  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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8 $652.00 $126.40 $525.60  0.40  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $509.46 $173.80 $335.66  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $526.20 $160.87 $365.33  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $22.38 $3.48 $18.90  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $63.56 $5.24 $58.32  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $20.74 $1.56 $19.18  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $9.23 $2.56 $6.67  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $118.33 $41.12 $77.21  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 13.92
MEAN GR Totals: $19,221.03 $22,807.25 $3,586.22 

1 $20.12 $7.75 $12.37  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,880.45 $1,513.60 $366.85  1.15  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $7,340.45 $5,864.83 $1,475.62  4.48  0.51  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $4,691.60 $2,504.32 $2,187.28  2.86  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $134.35 $214.33 ($79.98)  0.08  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 8.59
MONEYBAL Totals: $10,104.83 $14,066.97 $3,962.14 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $66.16 $0.50 $65.66  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $68.16 $67.66 

8 $1,632.10 $272.65 $1,359.45  1.00  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.00
PENNY Totals: $272.65 $1,632.10 $1,359.45 

8 $705.37 $651.50 $53.87  0.43  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.43
PENY Totals: $651.50 $705.37 $53.87 

6 $733.25 $2,248.00 ($1,514.75)  0.45  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.45
PIX6 Totals: $2,248.00 $733.25 ($1,514.75)

1 $503.27 $169.17 $334.10  0.31  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,041.07 $2,696.16 $344.91  1.86  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $17,738.39 $14,541.75 $3,196.64  10.83  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,815.82 $1,463.09 $352.73  1.11  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,052.04 $358.57 $693.47  0.64  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,321.40 $895.85 $1,425.55  1.42  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $402.60 $583.80 ($181.20)  0.25  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $485.65 $127.36 $358.29  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $1,061.29 $439.66 $621.63  0.65  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $370.65 $61.22 $309.43  0.23  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $121.80 $10.88 $110.92  0.07  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $157.26 $90.25 $67.01  0.10  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $69.68 $82.63 ($12.95)  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $23.25 $2.33 $20.92  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $321.84 $247.37 $74.47  0.20  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.00
Regular Totals: $21,770.09 $29,486.01 $7,715.92 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

1 $203.50 $119.99 $83.51  0.12  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $2,986.50 $2,062.09 $924.41  1.82  0.40  0.01SPOT$

3 $12,758.78 $10,332.00 $2,426.78  7.79  0.47  0.04SPOT$

4 $3,594.55 $1,788.68 $1,805.87  2.19  0.35  0.01SPOT$

5 $1,063.50 $263.20 $800.30  0.65  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 12.58
SPOT$ Totals: $14,565.96 $20,606.83 $6,040.87 

1 $1,681.90 $981.60 $700.30  1.03  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $8,840.02 $8,664.00 $176.02  5.40  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $5,646.82 $4,414.94 $1,231.88  3.45  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $768.82 $411.80 $357.02  0.47  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE
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5 $120.75 $817.00 ($696.25)  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 10.41
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,289.34 $17,058.31 $1,768.97 

3 $9,057.84 $6,132.00 $2,925.84  5.53  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $1,232.00 $69.33 $1,162.67  0.75  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $31.50 $0.00 $31.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $56.00 $5.00 $51.00  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 6.34
SUPERSP Totals: $6,206.33 $10,383.34 $4,177.01 

40 $781.00 $746.00 $35.00  0.48 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.48
TOP S Totals: $746.00 $781.00 $35.00 

8 $1,587.86 $2,055.50 ($467.64)  0.97  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 0.97
VERTABOX Totals: $2,055.50 $1,587.86 ($467.64)

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $163,791.30 $120,608.51 $43,182.79 
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